

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)..CC...1368-1369/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2001 in AOD 227/91
and appeal from original decree No.271/1997 of The HIGH COURT
OF CALCUTTA)

U.P. STATE SUGAR CORPN. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MUBARAK MAZDOOR

Respondent (s)

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 24/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Issue notice.

The petitioner shall produce the appeal paper book
that has been filed in the High Court.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master